COUNTY OF HARNETT
Building Inspections Department
Planning Services

Certificate of Compliance:

Certificate issued pursuant to the requirements of North Carolina
This certifies at the time of issuance, this structure was in compliance wit

North Carolina State Building Codes. For the following:

Dy '
Use Classification: KL&JQM}:M

Occupancy:
General Statute 153A-363 and Harnett County Zoning Ordinances.
h the various ordinances of the County of Harnett and the

Permit Numbers

...... Name:ﬂcx\mm e\ yere Building:
\ o ] (},
Electrical: .
Address: 5 & [FXTE. Z /cLCL Insulation: 4 Lp
: Plumbing: N
Mechanical: /\\UU
G Home: { )

Building Official: ]N

Date: (}% /// S

AR

e

T
W

WY )




INSPECTION TICKET PAGE 8

PREPARED 8/10/15, 14:40:52
Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 8/11/15
ADDRESS 35 EXIE PL SUBDIV: MCDOUGALD 11LOTS
CONTRACTOR MOSS KENNETH A PHONE : (910) 893-4875
OWNER RAMM DEVELOPERS PHONE
PARCEL 13-9690- - -0035- -10-
APPL. NUMBER: 15-50035287 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
DIRECTIONS T/S: 01/09/2015 10:10 AM JBROCK ----
MCDOUGALD RD APPROX 4 MILES FROM
LILLINGTON S/D IS ON RIGHT LOT IS 2ND
ON LEFT ON EXIE DR LOT 10
STRUCTURE: 000 000 45X45 3BDR CRAWL W/ GARAGE
FLOOD ZONE FLOOD ZONE X
# BEDROOMS . . . . 3000000.00 PROPOSED USE . . . . . . . : SFD
SEPTIC - EXISTING? NEW TANK WATER SUPPLY . . . . . . . : COUNTY

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD

TYP/S

Q

REQUESTED
COMPLETED

INSP
RESULT

DESCRIPTION
RESULTS/COMMENTS

E207

B101

AB81l4

B103
B105

R425

I129

R425

R425

H824

E209

R429

01

01l

01

01

01

01

01

02

03

0l

0l

01

4/09/15
4/09/15

4/29/15
4/29/15
5/06/15
5/06/15

5/06/15
5/06/15
5/18/15
5/18/15
6/03/15
6/03/15

6/05/15
6/05/15
6/05/15
6/05/15

6/11/15
6/11/15
7/15/15
7/15/15

TSG
AP
SB
AP

TSG
AP
TSG
AP
TSG

TSG
AP
TSG

TSG
AP
oT
AP

R*ELEC TEMP SERVICE POLE TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002643872
T-POLE ONLY NEEDED - I TALKED WITH SCOTT

R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002652386

ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002655405

35 EXIE PL LILLINGTON 27546

T/S: 05/06/2015 08:51 AM SBENNETT ------------==--=-===-~
R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002655397

R*OPEN FLOOR TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002658805
am inspection .
FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002667467
can this this be a afternoon inspection - thank you
1- UNVENTED FIREPLACE NOT INSTALLED 2-LABEL DRYE DUCT VENT
LENGTH.
OK TO SIDE AND INSULATE
R*INSULATION INSPECTION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002668382

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002668390
FIREPLACE STILL NOT INSTALLED. HOLD SHEETROCK IN THIS AREA
FOR REINSPECTION.

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002672566

ENVIR. OPERATIONS PERMIT TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002689016
T/S: 07/16/2015 08:48 AM SSTEWART -------------=--------
T/S: 07/16/2015 08:48 AM SSTEWART ------------------=---
R*ELEC TEMP POWER CERT TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002699676

FOUR TRADE FINAL TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002701696
would like inspection after lunch of u can

-------------------------------------- COMMENTS AND NOTES —-------=-=====-========-—=-—=c—————=-~



