COUNTY OF HARNETT Building Inspections Department Planning Services Certificate of Compliance: Occupancy:

Certificate issued pursuant to the requirements of North Carolina General Statute 153A-363 and Harnett County Zoning Ordinances. This certifies at the time of issuance, this structure was in compliance with the various ordinances of the County of Harnett and the North Carolina State Building Codes. For the following: **Permit Numbers** Use Classification: Les Building: Electrical: Insulation:_ Address: 35 Plumbing: _ Mechanical: MFG Home: Date: & **Building Official:**

PREPARED 8/10/15, 14:40:52
Harnett County

INSPECTION TICKET INSPECTOR: IVR

PHONE: (910) 893-4875

PHONE :

PAGE DATE

8/11/15

ADDRESS . : 35 EXIE PL SUBDIV: MCDOUGALD 11LOTS

CONTRACTOR : MOSS KENNETH A
OWNER . . : RAMM DEVELOPERS

PARCEL . . : 13-9690- - -0035- -10-

APPL NUMBER: 15-50035287 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
DIRECTIONS: T/S: 01/09/2015 10:10 AM JBROCK ----

MCDOUGALD RD APPROX 4 MILES FROM

LILLINGTON S/D IS ON RIGHT LOT IS 2ND

ON LEFT ON EXIE DR LOT 10

STRUCTURE: 000 000 45X45 3BDR CRAWL W/ GARAGE

FLOOD ZONE . . . : FLOOD ZONE X

BEDROOMS : 3000000.00 PROPOSED USE : SFD SEPTIC - EXISTING? : NEW TANK WATER SUPPLY : COUNTY

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION			
	COMPLETED	RESULT	RESULTS/COMMENTS
	4/09/15		R*ELEC TEMP SERVICE POLE TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002643872
	4/09/15	AP	T-POLE ONLY NEEDED - I TALKED WITH SCOTT
B101 01	4/29/15	TSG	R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002652386
	4/29/15	AP	
A814 01	5/06/15	SB	ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002655405
	5/06/15	AP	35 EXIE PL LILLINGTON 27546
			T/S: 05/06/2015 08:51 AM SBENNETT
B103 01	5/06/15	TSG	R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002655397
	5/06/15	AP	
B105 01	5/18/15	TSG	R*OPEN FLOOR TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002658805
	5/18/15	AP	am inspection
R425 01	6/03/15	TSG	FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002667467
	6/03/15	AE	can this this be a afternoon inspection - thank you
			1- UNVENTED FIREPLACE NOT INSTALLED 2-LABEL DRYE DUCT VENT LENGTH.
			OK TO SIDE AND INSULATE
I129 01	6/05/15	TSG	R*INSULATION INSPECTION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002668382
	6/05/15	AP	
R425 02	6/05/15	TSG	FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002668390
	6/05/15	AE	FIREPLACE STILL NOT INSTALLED. HOLD SHEETROCK IN THIS AREA
	-,,		FOR REINSPECTION.
R425 03	6/11/15	TSG	FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002672566
	6/11/15	AP	
H824 01	7/15/15	OT	ENVIR. OPERATIONS PERMIT TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002689016
	7/15/15	AP	T/S: 07/16/2015 08:48 AM SSTEWART
	,,		T/S: 07/16/2015 08:48 AM SSTEWART
E209 01	8/06/15	TSG	R*ELEC TEMP POWER CERT TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002699676
2200	8(06/15		7
R429 01	8/11/15	TILL	FOUR TRADE FINAL TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002701696
	X 7	777	would like inspection after lunch of u can
	19		
			COMMENTS AND NOTES

------ COMMENTS AND NOTES ------